
Walsh (0-3) -vs- Indianapolis (6-0)
3/8/2022 at Indianapolis, IN (Key Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Walsh Goals: Sully Dowling (2); Jayden Tomiyama (1); Tyler Wascovich (1) 
Assists: Issac Stertz (1); Adam Tinline (1) 
 
Indianapolis Goals: Wyatt Auyer (6); Parker Johnson (2); Matt Schoeneck (2); Drew Billig (1); Braydan Walker (1); Brian Robb (1); Andrew
Simonich (1) 
Assists: Parker Johnson (3); Brian Robb (2); Jake Zickel (1); James Whiteford (1); Drew Billig (1); Matt Schoeneck (1); Owain Braddock (1);
Sam Arfsten (1); Andrew Simonich (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Key Stadium
Penalties: Brendan Hackl 1st/02:58; Andrew Singer 2nd/04:09
Officials: Ty Wilkinson; Clint Carter; Paul Deinlein; Liz Wacienga

Date: 3/8/2022
Attendance: 52

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Walsh 1 0 1 2 4
Indianapolis 5 4 3 2 14

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Walsh 3 0 5 3 11
Indianapolis 12 17 6 7 42

Shots On Goal
Walsh 0 0 0 0 0
Indianapolis 0 0 0 0 0

Saves
Walsh 5 6 2 2 15
Indianapolis 1 0 3 0 4

Turnovers
Walsh 6 6 7 6 25
Indianapolis 3 2 5 6 16

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Walsh 7-9 3-5 4-4 5-6 19-24
Indianapolis 4-4 2-2 6-6 4-4 16-16

Ground Balls
Walsh 2 2 6 7 17
Indianapolis 10 12 12 6 40

Face Offs
Walsh 0 0 0 2 2
Indianapolis 7 5 5 3 20

Extra Man Opportunities
Walsh 1 0 0 0 1-1
Indianapolis 0 1 0 0 1-1



Walsh 4

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
1 Colby Bowman 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
2 Jayden Tomiyama 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 - -
5 Evan Bradley 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 - -
13 Joseph Rush 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
16 Patrick Cuddihy 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
17 Anthony Munoz 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
19 Kyle Lacey 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 - -
29 Coltin Wehr 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -
36 Mike Sawulak 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - -

41 Andrew Singer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-15
1-

00:30
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
4 Issac Stertz 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
6 Matthew Bagatta 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
15 Adam Tinline 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
22 Marcus Brown 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 - -
23 Tyler Wascovich 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 - -
24 Evan Stertz 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - -
26 Tosh Pazuik 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
33 Nik Albrechta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
37 Aidan Martinez 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
42 Nick Hauerstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
43 Gabe Brown 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-7 -
45 Sully Dowling 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 - -

Totals 4 2 6 11 17 25 2 2-22
1-

00:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
16 Patrick Cuddihy 60:00 14 15 L



Indianapolis 14

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
3 Jake Zickel 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 - -
6 Drew Billig 1 1 2 5 3 2 1 - -
9 Parker Johnson 2 3 5 3 0 0 0 - -
12 Wyatt Auyer 6 0 6 16 0 3 0 - -
15 Austin Barnett 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
17 Matt Schoeneck 2 1 3 2 1 1 0 - -
24 Brian Robb 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 - -
29 Evan Soucy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
44 Josh Jackson 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 - -
46 Dougie Crawford 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
1 Lucas Kasper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
4 James Whiteford 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Ryan Hezlep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Kyle Basch 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 - -
8 Nick Randgaard 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 - -
10 Karson Sutton 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
11 Matt Montgomery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
13 Jack Sullivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
14 Braydan Walker 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 - -
16 John Pickett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2 -

19 Brendan Hackl 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -
1-

00:30
20 Mikey Cinquina 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
21 Owain Braddock 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 - -
22 Sam Arfsten 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 - -
23 Ryan Vette 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 - -
25 Sam Ripple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
26 Caleb Parker 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 17-17 -
27 Ben Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Trevor Legaard 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
31 Brendan Garry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
34 Easton Ong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Carter Hennen 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
38 Derek Caiazzo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
41 Will Plummer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
42 Nick Medley 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
43 Austin Bartel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
45 Josh Gamble 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
47 Nathan Lam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
48 Joey Bertrand 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3-3 -
50 Andrew Simonich 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 - -
51 Patrick O'Hara 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -
55 Connor O'Brien 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
60 Bren Jamieson 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

Totals 14 12 26 42 40 16 12 20-22
1-

00:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
15 Austin Barnett 39:35 1 2 W
10 Karson Sutton 16:08 3 2
25 Sam Ripple 4:17 0 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By Walsh UIndy
1st 09:29 Wyatt Auyer Sam Arfsten 0 1
1st 08:29 Parker Johnson Drew Billig 0 2
1st 07:04 Wyatt Auyer Brian Robb 0 3
1st 06:33 Matt Schoeneck Unassisted 0 4
1st 05:44 Wyatt Auyer Owain Braddock 0 5
1st 02:41 Sully Dowling (UP) Issac Stertz 1 5
2nd 09:32 Parker Johnson Matt Schoeneck 1 6
2nd 04:09 Wyatt Auyer Parker Johnson 1 7
2nd 03:27 Wyatt Auyer (UP) Parker Johnson 1 8
2nd 02:06 Brian Robb Jake Zickel 1 9
3rd 14:06 Matt Schoeneck Parker Johnson 1 10
3rd 08:50 Drew Billig Brian Robb 1 11
3rd 07:39 Wyatt Auyer James Whiteford 1 12
3rd 00:01 Tyler Wascovich Adam Tinline 2 12
4th 12:04 Braydan Walker Andrew Simonich 2 13
4th 07:29 Andrew Simonich Unassisted 2 14
4th 05:37 Sully Dowling Unassisted 3 14
4th 04:17 Jayden Tomiyama Unassisted 4 14

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 02:58 UIndy Brendan Hackl 00:30 HOLDING
2nd 04:09 Walsh Andrew Singer 00:30 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS


